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Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Order
Quantity

Filters

10 RX1627132090 2810346,
557759 Kubota Filter - Oil 1

10 RRF10607

4137894,
4177262,
550556,
554011,
557759,
888921

SilverGuard Oil Filter - 3 3/4" Long 1

Tires

40 RCT529368 Tire - 24x13.00-12 Nhs (4 Ply) Carlisle Ultra Trac 2

Gauges and Controls

60 R162723 162723,
358825 Meter - Hour 1

61 R151541 Delta Seat Switch - Twist Mount 1 Pole Normally Open 1

62 R92-6282 554390 Switch - Kill - Seat 1

Other Parts Available

70 R353914 353914 Bolt - Wheel 12

71 RMXB200GY 1001774,
66172 Milsco Seat XB200 - Grey 1

Tech Note: This seat will not accept seat belts:
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