

## Replaces Jacobsen LF-1880 Parts



Traction Unit Traction Unit





## Replaces Jacobsen LF-1880 Parts



Traction Unit Traction Unit OEM

R&R	OEM		Qty	Order
Part No.	Part No.	Description	Req	Quantity
'S				
RX1627132090	2810346, 557759	Kubota Filter - Oil	1	
RRF10607	4137894, 4177262, 550556, 554011, 557759, 888921	SilverGuard Oil Filter - 3 3/4" Long	1	
RCT529368		Tire - 24x13.00-12 Nhs (4 Ply) Carlisle Ultra Trac	2	
es and Controls				
R162723	162723, 358825	Meter - Hour	1	
R151541		Delta Seat Switch - Twist Mount 1 Pole Normally Open	1	
R92-6282	554390	Switch - Kill - Seat	1	
r Parts Available				
R353914	353914	Bolt - Wheel	12	
RMXB200GY	1001774, 66172	Milsco Seat XB200 - Grey	1	
Tech Note: This s	eat will not	accept seat belts:		
	R&R Part No.  S  RX1627132090  RRF10607  RCT529368  es and Controls  R162723  R151541  R92-6282  r Parts Available  R353914  RMXB200GY	R&R Part No.       OEM Part No.         RX1627132090       2810346, 557759         RRF10607       4137894, 4177262, 550556, 554011, 557759, 888921         RCT529368       Es and Controls         R162723       162723, 358825         R151541       R92-6282       554390         Parts Available       R353914       353914         RMXB200GY       1001774, 66172	R&R Part No.         OEM Part No.         Description           s         Kubota Filter - Oil           RX1627132090         2810346, 557759 / 557759         Kubota Filter - Oil           RRF10607         4137894, 4177262, 550556, 554011, 557759, 888921         SilverGuard Oil Filter - 3 3/4" Long           RCT529368         Tire - 24x13.00-12 Nhs (4 Ply) Carlisle Ultra Trac           es and Controls         Meter - Hour           R162723         162723, 358825         Meter - Hour           R151541         Delta Seat Switch - Twist Mount 1 Pole Normally Open           R92-6282         554390         Switch - Kill - Seat           r Parts Available         353914         Bolt - Wheel           BMXR2006V         1001774, Milsco Seat XB200 - Grey	R&R Part No.         OEM Part No.         Description         Qty Req           s         RX1627132090         2810346, 557759         Kubota Filter - Oil         1           RRF10607         4137894, 4177262, 550556, 554011, 557759, 888921         SilverGuard Oil Filter - 3 3/4" Long         1           RCT529368         Tire - 24x13.00-12 Nhs (4 Ply) Carlisle Ultra Trac         2           es and Controls         R162723, 358825         Meter - Hour         1           R92-6282         554390         Switch - Twist Mount 1 Pole Normally Open         1           R92-6282         554390         Switch - Kill - Seat         1           r Parts Available         R353914         Bolt - Wheel         12           RMXB200GY         1001774, 66172         Milsco Seat XB200 - Grey         1